DESCRIPTION:
Extruded aluminum housing construction with
aluminum end caps and silicone sealed lens gasketing.
CURVE - WALL MOUNT
Date:
Type:
Project:
Name Lamping Lumens ▼ Color Temp Electrical Mounting
CURVE-24 24” 20 LED (Max) 2339 3000K UNV 120-277V WM Wall Mount
CURVE-36 36” 30 LED (Max) 3875 4000K HLV 347-480V
CURVE-48 48” 40 LED (Max) 7044 5000K
CURVE-60 60” 54 LED (Max) 8794
CURVE-72 72” 68 LED (Max) 10555
*Contact for other wattages *Contact for custom *Specify other
Lens Light Pattern Options Finishes
MV Matt Velvet Lens D Down Light (Std) DM 0-10V Dimming BL Black
UD Up and Down Light DM1 1% Dimming WH White